

WDS olutions Inc.



WDS Solutions and IHS Markit are pleased to announce a change in ownership of the former IHS Markit FieldNotes software package. Effective May 9, 2019, all sales, invoicing, licensing, development, support and training will now be provided by WDS Solutions Inc. As a result of this acquisition, WDS Solutions will be assuming all responsibility for the program. WDS Solutions is looking forward to providing our valued FieldNotes users with timely support, high quality development standards, and exceptional customer experience.

WDS Solutions is a Calgary-based company specializing in data acquisition, production testing, and reporting software solutions in the global oil and gas market. WDS Solutions strives to provide their clients with an innovative, robust, and effective portfolio of production testing software solutions. This acquisition will benefit FieldNotes users with new development, 24/7 technical support, and the assurance that FieldNotes will receive the same attention to detail as the rest of WDS Solutions software portfolio. WDS Solutions is committed to modernizing FieldNotes and complimenting it to better suit the needs of today's digital oilfield.

WDS Solutions has significant experience with the FieldNotes product. President – Mr. Alex Berze – is the original author of FieldNotes during his time at Fekete Associates. The WDS Solutions technical support team have all been employed at Fekete Associates/IHS at one point in their career. This intimate knowledge of the product and customer needs will ensure a smooth transition between IHS Markit and WDS Solutions. If you have any further questions or concerns, please refer to the following Frequently Asked Questions to see more detail about this acquisition.

Leanne Todd, Vice President of Product Management at IHS Markit: "We are very excited to announce WDS Solutions Inc. as the new owner of FieldNotes software. In the dynamic and developing data acquisition, testing and reporting market we could not think of a better company, with deep knowledge and history in the market, to carry on the legacy of the Fieldnotes software product with superior support and development."

Alex Berze, President of WDS Solutions: "I am thrilled to have FieldNotes come home to WDS Solutions. We are looking forward to engaging with our new and old clients to build longstanding and meaningful relationships based on mutual success in today's oilfield."

Who To Contact

Moving forward from the acquisition, there will be many new and exciting developments ahead for FieldNotes, so please stay tuned for future updates by visiting wds-solutions.com.

If you would like more information or have further questions regarding WDS Solutions' acquisition of FieldNotes, please email us at sales@wds-solutions.com

Thank you for your ongoing business.

FAQ

Which company will own the FieldNotes product?

FieldNotes is now owned by and licensed through WDS Solutions Inc.

What phone number should we use moving forward?

WDS Solutions 24/7 technical support line can be reached at +1-587-316-2304 ext 1

WDS Solutions general enquiry line at +1-587-316-2304 ext 0

What email should we send inquiries to?

WDS Solutions Sales and General inquires can be reached at sales@wds-solutions.com, and technical support can be reached at support@wds-solutions.com,

Who is our primary point of contact moving forward?

WDS Solutions Account Specialist – Mr. Geoff Schmelzl – is happy to assist with any inquiry you may have. He can be reached at sschmelzl@wds-solutions.com or at +587-435-3369.

Will my renewal and payment process change?

All renewals will be handled by WDS Solutions. You will be contacted by an account representative prior to your renewal date to discuss details. Quotes and Invoices will be distributed by WDS Solutions directly, payments will be made to WDS Solutions.